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Portfolio Diversification 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $1,708,010 (000’s)  12/31/08 Balance of $1,752,980 (000’s) 

Consumer*
$186,398 

11%
Const & Land 
Development

$320,957 
19%

Industrial Revenue 
Bonds
$60,769 

4%

Commercial Business
$145,150 

8%

Commercial Real 
Estate

$560,087 
32%

Multifamily Real Estate
$185,757 

11%

Single Family Real 
Estate

$248,892 
15%

*Includes Home Equity Loans of $44,478    *Includes Home Equity Loans of $48,387 

Consumer*
$191,398 

11%

Const & Land 
Development

$543,869 
32%

Industrial Revenue 
Bonds
$59,412 

3%

Commercial Business
$130,537 

7%

Commercial Real 
Estate

$473,846 
27%

Multifamily Real Estate
$127,122 

7%

Single Family Real 
Estate

$226,796 
13%



Portfolio Diversification 
Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $617,704 (000’s) 

*Includes Home Equity Loans of $20,107 

Consumer*
$63,010 

10%

Const & Land 
Development

$124,723 
20%

Industrial Revenue 
Bonds
$11,468 

2%

Commercial Business
$54,837 

9%

Commercial Real 
Estate

$216,490 
35%

Multifamily Real Estate
$29,735 

5%

Single Family Real 
Estate

$117,441 
19%



Portfolio by Region 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $1,708,010 (000’s)  12/31/08 Balance of $1,752,980 (000’s) 

Other Regions
$240,471 

14%

Other Missouri
$138,489 

8%

Fayetteville MSA
$149,747 

9%

St Louis MSA
$238,416 

14%
Branson MSA

$205,439 
12%

Joplin MSA
$55,377 

3%

Kansas City MSA
$102,911 

6%

Springfield MSA
$511,340 

30%
Iowa

$35,766
2%

Kansas
$30,054 

2%

Other Regions
$241,019 

13%

Other Missouri
$133,001 

8%

Fayetteville MSA
$153,828 

9%

St Louis MSA
$226,648 

13%
Branson MSA

$213,015 
12%

Joplin MSA
$65,680 

4%

Kansas City MSA
$96,449 

6%

Springfield MSA
$553,646 

31%Iowa
$31,331

2%

Kansas
$38,363 

2%



Portfolio by Region 
Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $617,704 (000’s) 

Other Missouri
$33,167 

5%

Iowa
$225,007

37%

Other Regions
$160,283 

26%

Kansas
$31,599 

5%

Kansas City MSA
$167,648 

27%



Commercial Real Estate 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $560,087 (000’s)   12/31/08 Balance of $473,846 (000’s) 

Other
$30,000 

5%

Recreation
$29,203 

5%

Industrial
$14,738 

3%

Healthcare
$136,121 

25%
Motel / Hotel

$122,117 
22%

Office
$51,849 

9%

Restaurant
$29,890 

5%

Retail
$114,058 

20%

Storage
$32,111 

6% Other
$28,062 

6%

Recreation
$28,328 

6%

Industrial
$15,295 

3%

Healthcare
$105,295 

22%Motel / Hotel
$119,627 

25%

Office
$41,194 

9%

Restaurants
$30,779 

6%

Retail
$88,590 

19%

Storage
$16,676 

4%



Commercial Real Estate 
Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $216,490 (000’s) 

Other
$28,568 

13%

Recreation
$2,174 

1%

Industrial
$38,366 

18%

Healthcare
$6,676 

3%

Motel / Hotel
$9,977 

5%
Office

$46,965 
22%

Restaurant
$8,538 

4%

Retail
$68,713 

31%

Storage
$6,513 

3%



Construction & Land Development 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $320,957 (000’s)   12/31/08 Balance of $543,869 (000’s) 

Other
$17,045 

5%Office
$2,500 

1%

Single Family
$24,706 

8%

Residential Land 
Development

$102,838 
32%

Commercial Land 
Development

$120,972 
38%

Condominium
$20,315 

6%

Apartment
$22,012 

7%

Healthcare
$9,476 

3%

Retail
$1,093 

0%

Other
$31,833 

6%
Office

$12,214 
2%

Single Family
$46,503 

9%

Residential Land 
Development

$122,317 
23%

Commercial Land 
Development

$121,904 
22%

Condominium
$62,193 

11%

Apartment
$64,903 

12%Healthcare
$43,375 

8%
Retail

$38,627 
7%



Construction & Land Development 
Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $124,723 (000’s) 

Retail
$10,627 

9%

Office
$964 
1% Apartment

$1,437 
1%

Condominium
$2,935 

2%

Commercial Land 
Development

$78,337 
62%

Residential Land 
Development

$13,736 
11%

Single Family
$10,937 

9%Other
$5,750 

5%



Nonperforming by Type 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $26,490 (000’s)  12/31/08 Balance of $33,202 (000’s) 

Consumer*
$1,090 

4%Const & Land 
Development

$8,684 
33%

Commercial Business
$743 
3%

Commercial Real 
Estate
$8,850 
33%

Multifamily Real Estate
$479 
2%

Single Family Real 
Estate
$6,644 
25%

*Includes Home Equity Loans of $217    *Includes Home Equity Loans of $333 

Consumer*
$965 
3%

Const & Land 
Development

$15,890 
48%

Commercial Business
$1,221 

4%

Commercial Real 
Estate
$2,480 

7%

Multifamily Real Estate
$9,344 
28%

Single Family Real 
Estate
$3,302 
10%



Nonperforming by Region 
Excluding Loans Covered by Loss Share 

 
12/31/09 Balance of $26,490 (000’s)  12/31/08 Balance of $33,202 (000’s) 

Fayetteville MSA
$5,747 
22%

Other Regions
$985 
4%

Branson MSA
$6,623 
25%

Kansas City MSA
$1,098 

4%

Other Missouri
$2,548 
10%

Joplin MSA
$2,826 
11%

Springfield MSA
$6,663 
24%

Other Missouri
$470 
1%

Fayetteville MSA
$5,576 
17%

St Louis MSA
$16,019 

49%

Branson MSA
$1,146 

3%

Joplin MSA
$1,446 

4%

Kansas City MSA
$2,495 

8%

Springfield MSA
$4,239 
13%

Other Regions
$1,811 

5%
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